Data Sheet
Smart Lighting Controller
Description
The MICROSENS Smart Lighting Controller is designed to drive and control up to six LED lights.
As further function the device transfers environmental data captured from up to six sensor
devices like MICROSENS Smart Sensor. Typical areas of applications are intelligent control of
light and brightness in various environments like offices, hotels, hospitals, corridors and many
more.

- 5 -
© 2024 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG, All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Description Article-No.
Smart Lighting Controller
(compatible with MICROSENS Sensors)
Smart Lighting Controller for NeuronGrid
Sensors (up to 6 Sensors) Network powered
controller for LED lighting Desktop-Format, 1x
RJ-45 jack for 10/100Base-TX, PoE++ PD
input, max.90 W, 1x RJ-45 jack for
MICROSENS Smart Sensor MS660222, 6x
Current Output for LED Light
MS660104M
Accessories
Description Article-No.
Smart Sensor NeuronGrid
Integrated Sensor for Light Level, Motion,
Temperature and Humidity; supply via bus,
2x RJ-45 jack for bus (NeuronGrid interface
compatible) compatible with MS660301M-V4,
MS660103M and MS660104M.
MS660222
Smart Radar Sensor for CSLC and SLC’s
(compatible with MICROSENS Central Smart Lighting Controller
MS660301M-V4, Smart Lighting Controller MS660103M and